
W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School Tuesday, January 25, 2022

Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores
Vault Beam Oak Park - River Forest 133.650
UPB Floor York 134.550

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score
1 201 Chloe  Kratz -12 9.050 252 Lily Cmiel-12 8.250 1000. 0.000
2 203 Eleanor Wolski-10 7.900 254 Olivia Hyso-12 7.750 1000. 0.000
3 206 Caroline Raducha-11 8.100 257 Maryalice Shockey-12 8.500 1000. 0.000
4 202 Maya Lim-11 8.700 255 Martha Miklyukh-12 8.600 1000. 0.000
5 204 Violet Ruff-10 9.000 251 Hannah Aubry-12 8.600 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 34.850 Team Event Total 33.950 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 136 - ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score
1 206 Caroline Raducha-11 7.300 267 Daniella Chavez-10 7.800 1000. 0.000
2 204 Violet Ruff-10 8.400 277 Haley Schiltz-9 6.300 1000. 0.000
3 207 Jane Walker-10 8.350 254 Olivia Hyso-12 8.000 1000. 0.000
4 202 Maya Lim-11 8.500 255 Martha Miklyukh-12 8.400 1000. 0.000
5 201 Chloe  Kratz -12 8.600 257 Maryalice Shockey-12 9.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 33.850 Team Event Total 33.200 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 203 Eleanor Wolski-10 6.400 ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score
1 203 Eleanor Wolski-10 7.550 277 Haley Schiltz-9 7.550 1000. 0.000
2 201 Chloe  Kratz -12 7.750 251 Hannah Aubry-12 7.900 1000. 0.000
3 206 Caroline Raducha-11 7.750 252 Lily Cmiel-12 7.950 1000. 0.000
4 202 Maya Lim-11 7.850 255 Martha Miklyukh-12 8.150 1000. 0.000
5 204 Violet Ruff-10 8.350 257 Maryalice Shockey-12 8.700 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 31.700 Team Event Total 32.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 140 - ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 206 Caroline Raducha-11 8.150 267 Daniella Chazez-10 7.800 1000. 0.000
2 203 Eleanor Wolski-10 8.300 251 Hannah Aubry-12 8.200 1000. 0.000
3 204 Violet Ruff-10 8.000 252 Lily Cmiel-12 8.700 1000. 0.000
4 202 Maya Lim-11 8.700 257 Maryalice Shockey-12 9.000 1000. 0.000
5 201 Chloe  Kratz -12 8.100 255 Martha Miklyukh-12 8.800 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 33.250 Team Event Total 34.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

201Chloe  Kratz -12 33.500 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.
206Caroline Raducha-11 31.300 257Maryalice Shockey-12 35.200 1000.
202Maya Lim-11 33.750 255Martha Miklyukh-12 33.950 1000.
204Violet Ruff-10 33.750 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School Tuesday, January 25, 2022

1 York 134.550
2Oak Park - River Forest133.650
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Chloe  Kratz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 9.050 1 Maryalice Shockey-12 York 9.000
2 Violet Ruff-10 Oak Park - River Forest 9.000 2 Chloe  Kratz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.600
3 Maya Lim-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.700 3 Maya Lim-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.500
4 Hannah Aubry-12 York 8.600 4 Martha Miklyukh-12 York 8.400
4 Martha Miklyukh-12 York 8.600 4 Violet Ruff-10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.400
6 Maryalice Shockey-12 York 8.500 6 Jane Walker-10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.350
7 Lily Cmiel-12 York 8.250 7 Olivia Hyso-12 York 8.000
8 Caroline Raducha-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.100 8 Daniella Chavez-10 York 7.800
9 Eleanor Wolski-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.900 9 Caroline Raducha-11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.300

10 Olivia Hyso-12 York 7.750 10 Haley Schiltz-9 York 6.300

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Maryalice Shockey-12 York 8.700 1 Maryalice Shockey-12 York 9.000
2 Violet Ruff-10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.350 2 Martha Miklyukh-12 York 8.800
3 Martha Miklyukh-12 York 8.150 3 Lily Cmiel-12 York 8.700
4 Lily Cmiel-12 York 7.950 3 Maya Lim-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.700
5 Hannah Aubry-12 York 7.900 5 Eleanor Wolski-10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.300
6 Maya Lim-11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.850 6 Hannah Aubry-12 York 8.200
7 Caroline Raducha-11 Oak Park - River Forest 7.750 7 Caroline Raducha-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.150
7 Chloe  Kratz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.750 8 Chloe  Kratz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.100
9 Haley Schiltz-9 York 7.550 9 Violet Ruff-10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.000
9 Eleanor Wolski-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.550 10 Daniella Chazez-10 York 7.800

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Maryalice Shockey-12 York 35.200
2 Martha Miklyukh-12 York 33.950
3 Violet Ruff-10 Oak Park - River Forest 33.750
3 Maya Lim-11 Oak Park - River Forest 33.750
5 Chloe  Kratz -12 Oak Park - River Forest 33.500
6 Caroline Raducha-11 Oak Park - River Forest 31.300



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School Tuesday, January 25, 2022

Judge Event Judge Event J. V. Team Scores
Vault Beam Oak Park - River Forest 123.450
UPB Floor York 112.550

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score
1 210 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 8.000 266 Emma Cartis-10 7.400 1000. 0.000
2 205 Claire Rezny-10 7.600 271 Angelina De Simone-9 8.100 1000. 0.000
3 211 .Grace Kopka-12 8.300 276 Ava Nawrocki-9 7.900 1000. 0.000
4 209 Gabriella  Morales-10 8.200 0.000 1000. 0.000
5 208 Lena Tang-12 8.250 265 Gabriella Zmaczynski-11 8.150 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 32.750 Team Event Total 31.550 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score
1 210 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 6.300 256 Adeline Roy-12 6.000 1000. 0.000
2 205 Claire Rezny-10 6.600 279 Lila Ward-9 6.100 1000. 0.000
3 211 .Grace Kopka-12 7.300 271 Angelina De Simone-9 6.100 1000. 0.000
4 208 Lena Tang-12 7.100 270 Mia Carone-9 7.200 1000. 0.000
5 209 Gabriella  Morales-10 7.400 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 28.400 Team Event Total 25.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score
1 211 .Grace Kopka-12 8.100 266 Emma Cartis-10 6.800 1000. 0.000
2 208 Lena Tang-12 7.650 265 Gabriella Zmaczynski-11 7.500 1000. 0.000
3 210 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 7.850 271 Angelina De Simone-9 6.000 1000. 0.000
4 205 Claire Rezny-10 7.700 270 Mia Carone-9 7.250 1000. 0.000
5 209 Gabriella  Morales-10 7.850 276 Ava Nawrocki-9 6.850 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 31.500 Team Event Total 28.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 205 Claire Rezny-10 7.800 256 Adeline Roy-12 6.000 1000. 0.000
2 211 .Grace Kopka-12 7.700 265 Gabriella Zmaczynski-11 6.000 1000. 0.000
3 209 Gabriella  Morales-10 7.700 271 Angelina De Simone-9 7.100 1000. 0.000
4 210 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 7.600 276 Ava Nawrocki-9 8.100 1000. 0.000
5 208 Lena Tang-12 7.600 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 30.800 Team Event Total 27.200 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

210Lizhong Dubreuil-12 29.750 1000. 1000.
205Claire Rezny-10 29.700 271Angelina De Simone-9 27.300 1000.
211 .Grace Kopka-12 31.400 1000. 1000.
209Gabriella  Morales-10 31.150 1000. 1000.
208Lena Tang-12 30.600 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. JV1 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School Tuesday, January 25, 2022

1Oak Park - River Forest123.450
2 York 112.550
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 .Grace Kopka-12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.300 1 Gabriella  Morales-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.400
2 Lena Tang-12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.250 2 .Grace Kopka-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.300
3 Gabriella  Morales-10 Oak Park - River Forest 8.200 3 Mia Carone-9 York 7.200
4Gabriella Zmaczynski-11 York 8.150 4 Lena Tang-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.100
5 Angelina De Simone-9 York 8.100 5 Claire Rezny-10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.600
6 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.000 6 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 Oak Park - River Forest 6.300
7 Ava Nawrocki-9 York 7.900 7 Angelina De Simone-9 York 6.100
8 Claire Rezny-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.600 7 Lila Ward-9 York 6.100
9 Emma Cartis-10 York 7.400 9 Adeline Roy-12 York 6.000

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 .Grace Kopka-12 Oak Park - River Forest 8.100 1 Ava Nawrocki-9 York 8.100
2 Gabriella  Morales-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.850 2 Claire Rezny-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.800
2 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.850 3 Gabriella  Morales-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.700
4 Claire Rezny-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.700 3 .Grace Kopka-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.700
5 Lena Tang-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.650 5 Lena Tang-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.600
6Gabriella Zmaczynski-11 York 7.500 5 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.600
7 Mia Carone-9 York 7.250 7 Angelina De Simone-9 York 7.100
8 Ava Nawrocki-9 York 6.850 8Gabriella Zmaczynski-11 York 6.000
9 Emma Cartis-10 York 6.800 8 Adeline Roy-12 York 6.000

10 Angelina De Simone-9 York 6.000

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 .Grace Kopka-12 Oak Park - River Forest 31.400
2 Gabriella  Morales-10 Oak Park - River Forest 31.150
3 Lena Tang-12 Oak Park - River Forest 30.600
4 Lizhong Dubreuil-12 Oak Park - River Forest 29.750
5 Claire Rezny-10 Oak Park - River Forest 29.700
6 Angelina De Simone-9 York 27.300



W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School Tuesday, January 25, 2022

Judge Event Judge Event JV 2 Team Scores
Vault Beam Oak Park - River Forest 106.400
UPB Floor York 77.500

#N/A 0.000

Coach: Coach: Coach:
Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score

Va
ul

t

# Name Score
1 213 Kennedi Brigham-12 7.300 272 Clara Fitzer-9 7.400 1000. 0.000
2 214 Caroline Mann-9 7.900 264 Natalie Werner-11 6.700 1000. 0.000
3 215 Hannah Franke-10 7.500 273 Maeve Gibbs-9 7.600 1000. 0.000
4 212 Gillian Larson-11 8.000 278 Kaitlin Tiedeman-9 7.600 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 30.700 Team Event Total 29.300 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score

B
ar

s

# Name Score
1 215 Hannah Franke-10 4.500 274 Amelia Kardasz-9 3.400 1000. 0.000
2 212 Gillian Larson-11 6.500 272 Clara Fitzer-9 5.700 1000. 0.000
3 213 Kennedi Brigham-12 5.300 273 Maeve Gibbs-9 5.100 1000. 0.000
4 214 Caroline Mann-9 6.800 278 Kaitlin Tiedeman-9 5.500 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 23.100 Team Event Total 19.700 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score

B
ea

m

# Name Score
1 214 Caroline Mann-9 6.100 274 Amelia Kardasz-9 3.500 1000. 0.000
2 213 Kennedi Brigham-12 6.150 0.000 1000. 0.000
3 212 Gillian Larson-11 5.650 278 Kaitlin Tiedeman-9 6.900 1000. 0.000
4 215 Hannah Franke-10 6.800 273 Maeve Gibbs-9 5.900 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 24.700 Team Event Total 16.300 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score

Fl
oo

r

# Name Score
1 213 Kennedi Brigham-12 5.700 264 Natalie Werner-11 5.700 1000. 0.000
2 215 Hannah Franke-10 6.800 273 Maeve Gibbs-9 6.500 1000. 0.000
3 214 Caroline Mann-9 7.300 0.000 1000. 0.000
4 212 Gillian Larson-11 8.100 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000
5 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000 1000. 0.000

Team Event Total 27.900 Team Event Total 12.200 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000. ex 1000. ex 1000.

Oak Park - River Forest York #N/A

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

A
ll-

A
ro

un
d # Name Score

213Kennedi Brigham-12 24.450 1000. 1000.
214Caroline Mann-9 28.100 1000. 1000.
215Hannah Franke-10 25.600 273Maeve Gibbs-9 25.100 1000.
212Gillian Larson-11 28.250 1000. 1000.
1000. 1000. 1000.



W.S.C. JV2 Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School Tuesday, January 25, 2022

1Oak Park - River Forest106.400
2 York 77.500
3 #N/A 0.000

Vault Uneven Parallel Bars
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Gillian Larson-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.000 1 Caroline Mann-9 Oak Park - River Forest 6.800
2 Caroline Mann-9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.900 2 Gillian Larson-11 Oak Park - River Forest 6.500
3 Kaitlin Tiedeman-9 York 7.600 3 Clara Fitzer-9 York 5.700
3 Maeve Gibbs-9 York 7.600 4 Kaitlin Tiedeman-9 York 5.500
5 Hannah Franke-10 Oak Park - River Forest 7.500 5 Kennedi Brigham-12 Oak Park - River Forest 5.300
6 Clara Fitzer-9 York 7.400 6 Maeve Gibbs-9 York 5.100
7 Kennedi Brigham-12 Oak Park - River Forest 7.300 7 Hannah Franke-10 Oak Park - River Forest 4.500
8 Natalie Werner-11 York 6.700 8 Amelia Kardasz-9 York 3.400

Balance Beam Floor
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Kaitlin Tiedeman-9 York 6.900 1 Gillian Larson-11 Oak Park - River Forest 8.100
2 Hannah Franke-10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.800 2 Caroline Mann-9 Oak Park - River Forest 7.300
3 Kennedi Brigham-12 Oak Park - River Forest 6.150 3 Hannah Franke-10 Oak Park - River Forest 6.800
4 Caroline Mann-9 Oak Park - River Forest 6.100 4 Maeve Gibbs-9 York 6.500
5 Maeve Gibbs-9 York 5.900 5 Natalie Werner-11 York 5.700
6 Gillian Larson-11 Oak Park - River Forest 5.650 5 Kennedi Brigham-12 Oak Park - River Forest 5.700
7 Amelia Kardasz-9 York 3.500

All - Around
PL. Name School Score PL. Name School Score
1 Gillian Larson-11 Oak Park - River Forest 28.250
2 Caroline Mann-9 Oak Park - River Forest 28.100
3 Hannah Franke-10 Oak Park - River Forest 25.600
4 Maeve Gibbs-9 York 25.100
5 Kennedi Brigham-12 Oak Park - River Forest 24.450


